DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PORTLAN
UL INGP
This is to certify that JEANNE B& DELICATA Located At lI5 WILLIAM
Job 10: 2011-03-568-HVAC CBL: 081 - - A - 003 - 001 - - - - ­
has permission to Install a replacement HVAC system.
provided that the person or persons, firm or corporation accepting this permit shall comply with all of the provisions of
the Statues of Maine and of the Ordinances of the City of Portland regulating the construction, maintenance and use of

Structure Details
Structure: WeilMcain gas heating system
Occupancy Type Code:
Structure Type Code Structure Status Type Square Footage Estimated Value Address
Single Family 0 115 WILLIAM STREET WEST
--.­
Longitude Latitude GIS X GIS Y GIS Z GIS Reference User Defined Property Value
Jurisdiction Code
OAKDALE
Permit #: 20111781
Permit Data
Location Id Structure Description Permit Status Permit Description Issue Date Reissue Date Expiration Date
11678 WeilMcain gas heating system Initialized
"
J\i~'\0- )~\v v- "F c;~ ~ckv . f'Ji~
~. \ ~, S~ ~ ~'7 ~(SC" SCrrJ\C' ( ­
Job Summary Report
Job 10: 2011-03-568-HVAC
Report generated on Mar 10, 201110:43:12 AM Page 2
I I
Inspection Details
Inspection Id Inspection Type Inspection Result Status Inspection Status Date Scheduled Start Timestamp Result Status Date Final Inspection Flag
Fees Details
Fee Code Charge Permit Charge Permit Charge Adj Payment Receipt Payment Payment Adjustment Payment Adj
Description Amount Adjustment Remark Date Number Amount Amount Comment
Job Valuation Fees $110.00
---
----------- --
p
878
AVERY SERVICES. INC.
7 Thomas 01 ive
WE TBROOK MAiNE (Me 9'
(207) 772-8687
FAX (207) 874-0933
PHllNE
TO	 Leo Delicata
115 William Street
Portland ME 04103
-ll ,f'''''' I